Stop #
112A
131A
132A

130A

118A
121A

Stop #
135A
136A
137A
140A

S141A

Stop #
112A
131A
132A
130A
118A
121A

Stop #
135A
136A
137A
140A

S141A

Stop #

S141P
112P
131P
132P
133P

Stop #

135P
137P
140P
136P
118P
121P

Please Note

CONEJO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

HOME-TO-SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE
ROUTE 21 COLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL MON, WED, THU, FRI

Stop Location AM Pickup
Bridgegate/Westlake Blvd. 8:15
Frontage Rd./Devonshire (W) 8:17
Potrero Rd./Trafalgar 8:22
Westlake Blvd./Devonshire ( E ) 8:27
Triunfo Canyon/Glastonbury 8:30
Triunfo Canyon/Top Sail 8:35
ROUTE 23 COLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL MON, WED,THU,FRI
Stop Location AM Pickup
Oak View Apartments 8:15
Triunfo Canyon/Tamarack 8:20
Evenstar Park 8:23
Waterby/Barrow Ct. 8:25
Hillcrest/Dusenberg 8:35
ROUTE 21 COLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAY'S ONLY
Stop Location AM Pickup
Bridgegate/Westlake Blvd. 9:20
Frontage Rd./Devonshire (W) 9:22
Potrero Rd./Trafalgar 9:27
Westlake Blvd./Devonshire ( E ) 9:29
Triunfo Canyon/Glastonbury 9:32
Triunfo Canyon/Top Sail 9:35
ROUTE 23 COLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL TUESDAY'S ONLY
Stop Location AM Pickup
Oak View Apartments 9:10
Triunfo Canyon/Tamarack 9:15
Evenstar Park 9:18
Waterby/Barrow Ct. 9:20
Hillcrest/Dusenberg 9:30

ROUTE 21 COLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL
Stop Location

PM Dropoff
Hillcrest/Dusenberg 3:25
Bridgegate/Westlake Blvd. 3:37
Frontage Rd./Devonshire (W) 3:42
Potrero Rd./Trafalgar 3:47
Westlake Blvd./Devonshire ( E ) 4:07

ROUTE 23 COLINA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Stop Location PM Dropoff
Oak View Apartments 3:35
Evenstar Park 3:45
Waterby/Barrow Ct. 3:50
Triunfo Canyon/Tamarack 3:55
Triunfo Canyon/Glastonbury 4:02
Triunfo Canyon/Top Sail 4:12

1. The AM PICKUP time is the time the bus leaves the stop.

2. Students need to be at their stop several minutes before the AM PICKUP time.
3. The PM DROP OFF time is the time the bus arrives back at the stop.

4. PM DROP OFF times may vary up to 15 minutes due to traffic conditions.

5. STUDENTS MUST BE OUTSIDE ANY WAITING VEHICLE FOR PICKUP



6. All Kindergarteners must be accompanied by a parent at the bus stop in the AM and met at the bus
by a parent in the PM. Receiving parent or adult MUST be named on the school's EMERGENCY
CARD

7. Parents and students must wait for bus driver to cross them if bus has already arrived at the bus
stop.
Revised 6/21/22



	Table 1

